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FY20 Library Closure Schedule 
 

Saturday, November 9, 2019 – Peanut Festival Parade (Library Closed) 

Monday, November 11, 2019 – Veteran’s Day (Paid holiday) 

Thursday, November 28, 2019 – Thanksgiving Day (Paid holiday) 

Friday, November 29, 2019 – Day after Thanksgiving Day (Paid holiday) 

Tuesday, December 24, 2019 – Christmas Eve (Paid holiday) 

Wednesday, December 25, 2019 – Christmas Day (Paid holiday) 

Tuesday, December 31, 2019 – New Year’s Eve (Paid holiday) 

Wednesday, January 1, 2020 – New Year’s Day (Paid holiday) 

Monday, January 20, 2020 – Martin Luther King Day (Paid holiday) 

Monday, February 17, 2020 – Presidents’ Day (Paid holiday) 

Sunday, April 12, 2020 – Easter Sunday (Paid holiday) 

Monday, May 25, 2020 – Memorial Day (Paid holiday) 

Friday, July 3, 2020 – Independence Day Observed (Paid holiday) 

Tuesday, August 18, 2020 – Library Team Professional Development (Library Closed) 

Monday, September 7, 2020 – Labor Day (Paid holiday) 
 

Please Note that in the event of severe weather conditions,  
DHCLS will close in concert with the Houston County Administration Building.  


